
DIMANCHE 31 MARS 2024 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   8 H 30

ORCHAISE
MOLINEUF 2,0      2,0         
BLOIS 9,0      11,0       
MENARS 9,0      20,0       
LE VIVIER 2,5      22,5       
SUEVRES 2,5      25,0       
MUIDES 8,5      33,5       
CHAMBORD 6,5      40,0       
HUISSEAU SUR COSSON 5,0      45,0       
LE CHITEAU 3,0      48,0       
ST GERVAIS 4,5      52,5       
BLOIS (Pont Miterrand) 2,5      55,0       
LES GROUETS 3,5      58,5       
HOTEL PASQUIER 2,5      61,0       
BELLEVUE 5,0      66,0       
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 3,0      69,0       
ORCHAISE 4,5      73,5       

23 km/h


